www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
16-ch Relay Output Board
24-ch Relay Output Board
16-ch Power Relay Output Board
Features
Compatible with PC-LabCard™ products with 20-pin digital output connector and
50-pin Opto-22 digital output connector (PCLD-785B only)
Automatic selection of control logic (PLCD-785B only): Negative logic for the

+12 VDC : Jumper select either PC bus or external supply
50-pin connector: external 12 V supply
Ordering Information
PCLD-785B 24-ch Relay Output Board, user’s manual, 1 m
20-pin flat cable assembly (P/N: PCL-10120-1) and
1.2 m 50-pin flat cable assembly (P/N: PCL-10150-1.2)
PCLD-785 16-ch Relay Output Board, user’s manual, 1 m
20-pin flat cable assembly (P/N: PCL-10120-1)
PCL-10120-1 20-pin flat cable assembly, 1 m
PCL-10120-2 20-pin flat cable assembly, 2 m
PCL-10150-1.2 50-pin flat cable, 1.2 m (connects the PCL-722 or 724 to
the PCLD-885, 782B or 785B)


